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Donald Jennings Jr
James Nellie Warner

►Louis Sturdevam
Gerald Sfefhers
Harvey Hennip
D & D Colton
Bennett R young
Thomas McCarty
Roy Watson Farm 3
Donald E Cole
Frank Herman Jr
R Allen Rightmire
Donald L Jennings
Dinger Bros
George Kernck
LeCanville Farm
Wright Bros
Tige R Luv Dairies
Dale Shedden & Family
Robert W Cory
Charles Allen
Max & Andy Dewing
Ralph & Helen Bouse
Duane Lewis

Bradford Co. DHIA

-^Var^v--S' 1*? I K
.. > *'

-v

uflr
i=^tlantic

v* >

4T~
♦< '

.

*

„ 1 jiWK ** - ,'JS ' ' "A-
„

.

- • *-r~'

Use the Profit-Making Power of Duke and M & M

„

Charles Harris B 3 45 I 86 0 34 9 150
Tige R Luv Dairies B 3 82 8 87 3 45 0 150
Francis Chaffee G 3 37 9 94 0 37 4 150
Merle & Leslie Wanck B 3 50 9 80 2 38 4 150

This reports all DHIA cows that have produced 700 pounds
of butte-fat or more in 305 days plus two years old records of
600 pounds or more
OWNER
NAME OR NO

AGE AT DAYS IN
CALVING MILK

LIS
MILK

7 LIS
FAT

C & E Flemings Sons
Wanda 3

GaryRockwell
Becky 3

Y Run Dairy Farms
Jackie 3
Robin 3
Johanna 3
Win 3

James Mattocks
Maple 3

Mapoval Farms Inc
Starlit 3
Rstella 3
SpKum 3

Wm Bruce Bresee
Vaughn 3
Trinket 3
Candy 3

Brackman Bros
Cay 2
Dot 2

Wilcox Bros
Cricket 2
Lovely 2

Wright Bros
Puff 2
Minnie 2

Bennett R Young
7 3
57 3
150 3
28 3

Dale Mattocks
Gina 3

Eugene & Brian Harris
Queen 4
Denise 4
Echo 4

Russel L Jones
Lonta 3

Roe Russell Jr
436 3
505 3
506 3

Thomas McCarty
133 3
129 3
235 3
245 3

Kendale Farm Inc
77 3

John H Howard & Sons
Ninette 3
Apple 3
Narlyn 3

John Culver
Leah 3

Lynn & Bonnie Miller
Margy 3
Madge 3

20 377

18 829

23 121
18 299
19 125
16 322

18 350

18 920
21 724
16 511

21 008
18 574
20 620

14,916
14,095

15 409
12,746

15,571
16280

24 904
23t34
22 1/1
17 56/

19 838

15 358
14 646
14 723

21 839

24 278
16 422
17 365

22 189
15,770
19 876
18 244

16 552

18,662
25 306
20,039

21 462

17 772
20 779

734

732

784
774
729
650

804

778
704
619

821
723
719

726
721

701
723

741
735

954
793
741
760

799

704
711
717

750

956
717
650

740
726
757
716

703

833
777
724

742

914
810

305

305

305
276
305
305

305

305
305
305

305
305
305

305
305

305
305

305
305

305
305
305
305

305

305
305
303

305

305
305
305

305
304
305
305

305

305
305
305

305

305
305

*

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, December 13,1980—P3

LiD
Maid
Kettle
Patsy

Bride Brothers
105

305
305
305
305

19,907
18,390
17,565
24,736

21,469

R Champluvier& Son
Marsha 3 ~

Lydia 3
Sissy 3

James Howard
Feather 3
Erica 3

Vernon & Robert Allis
Renee 3
Lou 3

Ronald & Judi Butts
Cookie 3
Alarm 3

Leigh Sturdevant
Bootbes 3
Doll 3
Bessie. 3

Robert S Thomson
9 3
68 3
58 3

Jeff & Karen Hale
Barbara 3

Archie L Williams
Jet 3
Venca 3
Hiedi73 3

Glen & Arlen Landis
Martha 3

Dawson & Dave Moon
White 3
Chris 3

William Brown
Ins 3
Etfie 3
Pamela 3
Wendy 3
Amy 3

Stanley Saxton
Lillian 3
Ella 3
Mae 3

Ben Jackson
Connie 3

Marvin Berry
43 3
94 3
82 3
L 13 3
G 83 3
80 3

Ford Ridge Farm
Sally 3
BaLista 3
Goldie 3

Clarence & Keith Cram
Joyous 3
Mite 3

Richard Bristol
Patty
Babs

LouisSturdevant
Patsy
Nan

764
726
717
848

762

765
775
726

848
723

711
715

722
701

740
730
671

727
859
647

788

1001
1063
771

504

753
705

1046
715

1171
989

1046

918
764
748

616

719
804
709
725
725
701

755
712
735

760
829

723
734

765
935

305

305
305
287

305
305

288
371

305
273

286
305
305

305
305
305

305

305
305
305

303

305
305

305
291
299
305
298

305
305
291

305

305
283
305
305
305
305

305
292
270

297
305

277
305

7 305
7 305

(Turn toPage D4)

19 504
19,527
16,822

23,249
19,052

16 003
18 944

19 413
16 774

16,550
16,209
14,694

20 097
21,168
18,235

23,707

22 127
30,143
20,281

16 542

20,314
16 206

28,854
19 464
30,120
24,536
23 923

20 685
20 767
18,492

15 901

18 103
20 103
18 723
16 941
18 987
19 997

22 363
16,348
18052

20 239
19 830

18,665
19 708

18 659
21 799

15H219 Ja-Sai Gay DUKE-EX
33Daus in 28 Herds Ave 17,208 M 3 4%
Pred Dif. (58% rpt) + 1,303 M +sll6
15 Daus Cl 77 2(act) 79 1 (age-ad)), +l.OO PDT

Sire Harrisburg-Gay Ideal EX (93) & GM
Dam an EX Bootmaker with 4 rec over 22,000 M & 800 F

585F
+ 22F

Our Daily Holstein Selection Includes:
20 bulls with milk PD over +l,OOO
20 bulls with value PD over +sloo

9 bulls with +PD tor % test
31 bulls with at least 70% repeatability
28 bulls with +PD for type

All are priced reasonably through Professional Technician
service and Direct-Herd sales 1

(July/80 USDA Production and HFA Type Summaries)

iIVESTOCK
SERVICES

15H226 Kinglea M & M - VG
52 Daus in 44 Herds Ave 17.325 M 3 5% 600F
Pred Dif.(69% rpt) +1.251M +sll3 +22F
28 Daus Cl. 78 2 (act) 80 6(age-adj), +47 PDT
His Sire Harborcrest Marcus GP & GM
His Dam an EX Fond Matt Dau with 2 rec over 27.000 M & 900 F

Atlantic
BREEDERS OOOFER.-A.'X'I'VE

Member NAL Affiliated Breeders
Toll-Free 24 Hour Phones For Service:

Lancaster Area 569-0411
Pennsylvania 800-732-0391 Del., Md. & NJ. 800-233-0216

Our Representative in Northeastern Pennsylvania is Taurus Service
Approved by Certified Semen Services


